Texas Sales Tax Holiday 2015
Friday, August 7 - Sunday, August 9, 2015

Qualifying items include clothing, backpacks, and school supplies under $100.
See the list below for Stampin' Up! items that are tax free this weekend!

Item Number
100425
104332
104331
129026
129027
130654
101055
104430
103683
110755
130148
108360
103579
133325
134363
134365
134364
135304
105021
132133
102845
various
various

Description

2-Way Glue Pen

SNAIL Adhesive

SNAIL Adhesive Refill

Fast Fuse Adhesive

Fast Fuse Adhesive Refill
Stampin' Glue Sticks
Crystal Effects

Stampin' Dimensionals
Mini Glue Dots
Multipurpose Liquid Glue
Grid Paper

Craft Scissors

Paper Snips

Fringe Scissors

1/16" Circle Punch

1/8" Circle Punch

1/4" Circle Punch

Project Life Journaling Pens
uniball Signo Gel Pen
White Stampin' Chalk Marker
Blender Pens

Stampin Write Marker Assortments
Stampin' Write Markers

Click Here to Visit my Online Store!

Price
$4.50
$7.00
$4.50

$10.00
$7.50
$4.00
$6.25
$4.00
$5.25
$4.00
$11.00
$30.00
$10.00
$10.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.50
$10.00
$29.00
$3.50



