Texas Sales Tax Holiday 2015

Friday, August 7 - Sunday, August 9, 2015

Qualifying items include clothing, backpacks, and school supplies under \$100. See the list below for Stampin' Up! items that are tax free this weekend!

Item Number	Description	Price
100425	2-Way Glue Pen	\$4.50
104332	SNAIL Adhesive	\$7.00
104331	SNAIL Adhesive Refill	\$4.50
129026	Fast Fuse Adhesive	\$10.00
129027	Fast Fuse Adhesive Refill	\$7.50
130654	Stampin' Glue Sticks	\$4.00
101055	Crystal Effects	\$6.25
104430	Stampin' Dimensionals	\$4.00
103683	Mini Glue Dots	\$5.25
110755	Multipurpose Liquid Glue	\$4.00
130148	Grid Paper	\$11.00
108360	Craft Scissors	\$30.00
103579	Paper Snips	\$10.00
133325	Fringe Scissors	\$10.00
134363	1/16" Circle Punch	\$9.00
134365	1/8" Circle Punch	\$9.00
134364	1/4" Circle Punch	\$9.00
135304	Project Life Journaling Pens	\$5.00
105021	uniball Signo Gel Pen	\$4.00
132133	White Stampin' Chalk Marker	\$3.50
102845	Blender Pens	\$10.00
various	Stampin Write Marker Assortments	\$29.00
various	Stampin' Write Markers	\$3.50

Click Here to Visit my Online Store!